Periode udover

Skole Skole nummer Fag kvartalet Kontakt
AMU 1. kvt
Indlan ZBC 280 941 48567107.02.2024 Susanne Jargensen
28.02.2024
40894|25.01.2024 Susanne Jgrgensen
13.03.2024
40443108.01.2024 Susanne Jgrgensen
15.01.2024
22.01.2024
26.01.2024
05.02.2024
09.02.2024
05.03.2024
CELF 376 402 48905|29.01-02.02.2024 |Lena Jansen
42870]30.01.24 Lena Jansen
49589108.03.24 Lena Jansen
Udlan RTS 265 416 40449(12. - 25.03.2024 |Lars Nielsen
Campus Bornholm 400 408 45140|10.01.2024 Susanne Pedersen
48644|04. - 15.03.2024




47696
47706
47707
47714
47716
48660
48660
48611
48611

11.
06.
06.
06.
06.
22.
19.
22.
19.

- 15.03.2024
- 08.03.2024
- 08.03.2024
- 08.03.2024
- 08.03.2024
- 26.01.2024
- 23.02.2024
- 26.01.2024
- 23.02.2024

Indlan

Udlan

AMU 2. kvt

ZBC

CELF

ZBC

Campus Bornholm

280 941

376 402

280 941

400 408

40894

49264

49325

45140
48611
48660
45140

15.05.2024
29.05.2024

22.04.2024

08. - 19.04.2024

10.04.2024

15.
15.

- 19.04.2024
- 19.04.2024

24.04.2024

Susanne Jgrgensen

Lena Jansen

Susanne Jgrgensen

Susanne Pedersen




AMU 3. kvt

Indlan
Udlan
AMU 4, kvt
Indlan
Udlan ZBC 280 941 48325|11. - 22.11.2024 |Susanne Jgrgensen
Campus Bornholm 400 408 48644|28.10-08.11.2024 |Susanne Pedersen
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